
Contact Name:
Company Name:
Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: e-mail:

Smart Pro™
Exchange Order Form

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars

SHIP TO: (To be completed by purchaser)

BILL TO: (To be completed by distributor)

Distributor Name:
Distributor Contact:
Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Purchase Order #:

QUANTITY PART NO. DESCRIPTION 6MTHs UTP 30 Tokens PRICE

TT0354XXXX T-Code Pro / MVP Pro to Smart Pro Exchange ( ≤6 mths )
Code Pro / MVP Pro to Smart Pro Exchange (≥7 mths  ≤12 mths )
Code Pro / MVP Pro to Smart Pro Exchange ( ≥13 mths  ≤18 mths )

T-Code Pro / MVP Pro to Smart Pro Exchange ( ≥19 mths )

SELECT
Standard Ground (4-5 Business Days)
Overnight Shipping

* Price is valid only with the exchange of your current programming tool.
• Complete the Exchange form and fax or deliver the form to your Advanced Diagnostics distributor.
• Advanced Diagnostics will process the order and ship within 2-3 business days. Shipping times listed above are in addition to

order processing time.
• An Advanced Diagnostics Customer Service representative will contact you with specific instructions for the shipping of your tool

to the factory. Note: We highly recommend that you use a shipping method that can be tracked. Advanced Diagnostics is not
responsible for equipment lost in transit.

• Advanced Diagnostics will e-mail the carrier tracking information to you after the shipment has been made,  provided you have
included a valid e-mail address.

Kaba Ilco Corp.
www.ilco.us • www.adusa.us
Phone: 800-334-1381 • Order Fax Line: 800-404-4526

Date: Your Exchange Tool (T-Code Pro, MVP Pro, TKO): 
Your Exchange Serial #:

Exchange INFORMATION (To be completed by purchaser)

(Required for shipping and tracking purposes)

Revised April 8, 2024

T-Code Pro Trade-In: Choose between 6 months Free UTP or 30 Tokens.

Distributor; Please return Attn: Cheryl (irm.ad.repair.us@dormakaba.com)
IMPORTANT - DO NOT ship your current equipment until  an Advanced Diagnostics customer service representative has

contacted you!
* Effective April 8, 2024
Brand names and/or trademarks shown are the intellectual property of the respective companies.

*

SmartPro_Exchange Order Form.indd   2 9/5/17   1:55 PM

Quantity Description Price
TCode Classic/Tcode Pro to Smart Pro Exchange ( includes 6 month UTP ) $2,695.00 

MVP Classic/MVP Pro to Smart Pro Exchange ( includes 6 month UTP ) $2,695.00 
TKO/SDD to Smart Pro Exchange ( includes 6 month UTP ) $2,695.00 

* Competitive Tool to Smart Pro Exchange ( includes 6 month UTP ) $2,695.00 
Select Ship
Standard Standard Ground (4-5 Business Days) Free
Express Overnight Shipping $100.00 

* Competitive tools for exchange must have a commercial value of $500 or more.

Insert X in box

Insert X in box


	Date: 
	Your Exchange Tool TCode Pro MVP Pro TKO: 
	Your Exchange Serial: 
	Contact Name: 
	Company Name: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	email: 
	Distributor Name: American Key Supply
	Distributor Contact: 
	Address 1_2: 2895 W. Capovilla Ave,
	Address 2_2: STE. 100A
	City_2: Las Vegas 
	State_2: Nevada
	Phone_2: (800)692-1898
	Purchase Order: 
	Zip_2: 89119
	Tcode Quantity: 
	MVP Classic Quantity: 
	TKO/SDD Quantity: 
	Comp Tool Quantity: 
	CHECK FOR STANDARD: 
	CHECK FOR EXPRESS: 


